ADITI

Organic Certifications Pvt. Ltd.

Aditi Holiday List -2026

SLNO DAY Date Occasion

1 Thursday | 15- Jan-2026 |Makara Sankranti/Pongal Day

2 Monday | 26-Jan-2026 Republic Day

3 Thursday | 19-Mar-2026 Chandramana Ugadi

4 Tuesday | 31-Mar-2026 Mahaveera Jayanthi
5 Friday | 03-Apr-2026 Good Friday

6 Friday |01-May-2026 May Day

7 Saturday | 15-Aug-2026 Independence Day
8 Wednesday | 26-Aug-2026 . Eid-Milad

9 Friday |28-Aug-2026 Varalakshmi Vratam

10 Monday | 14-Sept-2026 | Vinayaka/Ganesha Chaturthi

11 Friday | 02-Oct-2026 Gandhi Jayanti
12 |Wednesday| 21-Oct-2026 Vijaya Dashami
13 Sunday | 01-Nov-2026 Kannada Rajyotsava

14 Tuesday | 10-Nov-2026 Deepavali/Balipadyami

15 Friday | 25-Dec-2026 Christmas
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